408
Dimensions
General
Environmental
Transducer Interface
Amplifier Characteristics
n DIN Rail Mount
n Unamplified Transducer Input

Typical System Diagram
Options
How to Order
Combine the order code, the options code and the filter frequency.
Built to Order
58e, 2 Pole Filter Option
1 Hz
3 Hz
5 Hz
10 Hz
20 Hz
30 Hz
50 Hz
100 Hz
300 Hz
500 Hz
1,000 Hz
Order Code Filter with Frequency